
 PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.             

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  2nd, 3rd, and Alexander Avenues Sewer Rehabilitation Project   
   [County Project No. SF023, Project File No. E5007  

DESCRIPTION:    
   

FEE: $35 (Receipt Account No:  48425-2122)         REFUNDABLE     X     NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  Thursday, June 18, 2020 TIME: 2:30 P.M.  
  

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    $632,000  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    Tiffany Deng, Associate Civil Engineer X 1503  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

 
 
1 
 
 

 
McGuire and Hester 
2810 Harbor Bay Parkway, Alameda, CA 94502 
 

 
(510)632-7676 
 

 
(510)562-5209 
 

 
 

 
6/4/2020 
Electronic Copy 

 
1 

e-mail address: estimating@mcguireandhester.com 
 

 
 
2 

 
Builders Exchange of Santa Clara 
400 Reed Street, Santa Clara, CA 95050 
 

 
(408)727-4000 
 

 
 

 
 

 
6/4/2020 
Electronic Copy 

 
1 

e-mail address: kf@bxscco.com 
 

 
3 
 

 
Pacific Trenchless Inc. 
1776 11th Street, Oakland Ca 94607 
 

 
(510) 986-0244 
 

 
(510) 986-0245 
 

 
 

 
6/4/2020 
Electronic Copy 

 
1 

e-mail address: pacifictrenchless@gmail.com 
 

 
4 
 

 
EPS Inc. dba Express Plumbing 
307 N Amphlett Blvd. San Mateo, CA 94401 
 

 
(650) 343-9477 
 

 
 

 
 

 
6/4/2020 
Electronic Copy 

 
1 

e-mail address: annora@expressplumbing.com 
 

 
 Plan Holder List for this Project will be Posted on our website on Tuesday, June 16, 2020 

http://publicworks.smcgov.org/ 

 
 

http://publicworks.smcgov.org/


 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

 
5 
 

 
D'Arcy & Harty Construction Inc 
1300 Carroll Avenue, San Francisco CA 94124 
 

 
(415)822-5200 
 

 
(415)822-0747 
 

 
 

 
6/4/2020 
Electronic Copy 

 
1 

e-mail address: willie@darcyharty.com, mike@darcyharty.com  
 

6 
 

Cratus, Inc. 
945 Taraval Street, #302, San Francisco, CA 94116 

(415)939-2840 
 

(415)-520-6037 
 

 
 

6/5/2020 
Electronic Copy 

 
1 

e-mail address: estimating@cratusinc.com 

7 
 

K.J. Woods Construction Inc. 
P.O. Box 947, South San Francisco, CA 94083  (415)-468-1359 

 
 
 

6/5/2020 
Electronic Copy 

 
1 

e-mail address: office@kjwoods.com 

8 
 

Nor-Cal Pipeline Servcies 
1875 S. River Road, West Sacramento, CA 95691 (916)442-5400 (916)520-6966  6/5/2020 

Electronic Copy 
 
1 

e-mail address: larry@norcalpipe.com 

9 
 

APB General Engineering 
1036 Oak Grove Rd #124 Concord, CA 94518 (925)989-1453  

 
 
 

6/8/2020 
Electronic Copy 

 
1 

e-mail address: a.lee@apbgeneral.com 

10 
 

Peninsula Builders Exchange 
282 Harbor Blvd. Belmont, CA 94002 (650)591-4486 (650)591-8108  6/10/2020 

Electronic Copy 
 
1 

e-mail address: support@constructionplans.org 
 
 Plan Holder List for this Project will be Posted on our website on Tuesday, June 16, 2020 

http://publicworks.smcgov.org/ 

 
 

mailto:willie@darcyharty.com
mailto:mike@darcyharty.com
mailto:estimating@cratusinc.com
mailto:a.lee@apbgeneral.com
http://publicworks.smcgov.org/


 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

11 
 

Insituform Technologies, LLC 
3016 US Hwy 301 North Suite 900 Tampa, FL 33619 (813)519-0959 (636)898-5094  6/10/2020 

Electronic Copy 
 
1 

e-mail address: adeandrea@aegion.com 

12 
 

Stoloski & Gonzalez, Inc. 
727 Main Street, Half Moon Bay, CA  94019-1924 (650)726-7119 (650)726-9055  6/10/2020 

Electronic Copy 
 
1 

e-mail address: mrobelet@stoloskigonzalez.com 

13 
 

Bay Pacific Pipelines Inc 
214 Pacheco Avenue, Novato, CA 94947 (415)897-6958 (415)897-1409  6/10/2020 

Electronic Copy 
 
1 

e-mail address: baypacpipelines@yahoo.com 

14 
 

Pacific Underground Construction, Inc. 
1817 Stone Ave., San Jose, CA 95125 (408)977-1655   6/11/2020 

Electronic Copy 
 
1 

e-mail address: tina@pacificunderground.com 

15 
 

C2R ENGINEERING, INC. 
PO BOX 1017 MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94042 (415)407-4962   6/12/2020 

Electronic Copy 
 
1 

e-mail address: ADMIN@C2RENGINEERING.COM 
 
 Plan Holder List for this Project will be Posted on our website on Tuesday, June 16, 2020 

http://publicworks.smcgov.org/ 

 
 

F:\Users\utility\Forms & Templates\_Project Doc Templates (2017)\Bid Process (10 12-13)\12l - Plan Holders List.doc      Rev:  06/17/2020 

http://publicworks.smcgov.org/

